®
Industrial Fluid Controls
Liquid level controls for overfill protection
M
A
N
U
FA

•  Operating temperature range: -40°F (-40°C) to 250°F (121°C)
ADS Multi-Point Ultrasonic Sensors
Ordering Guide
Part Number Breakdown
Example: A330U 36 P T 2 xxxxx
Product Line Sensor
Length
Pressure
Option
Tilt
Option
Liquid Sensor
Points 1
Dixon®
Assigned #
A330U - Ultrasonic sensor
08 - 8"
12 - 12"
13 - 13"
24 - 24"
26 - 26"
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
60 - 60"
P - Pressure T - Tilt
1 - 1 detection point
2 - 2 detection points
3 - 3 detection points
4 - 4 detection points
5 - 5 detection points
Custom assigned
number by Dixon®
1 Consult Dixon® for distance between sensor points. Probes with three or more detection points require custom monitor.
PRESSURE SENSING
TUBE TO CONNECTOR
HEAD
SENSOR
PRESSURE SENSING
PORT
3/4"
3"
1.5"
Example:
3 point ultrasonic sensor
877.963.4966 • canada.dixonvalve.com8 9877.963.4966 • canada.dixonvalve.comADS Catalog ADS Catalog
A210 Spillguard System Wiring
Special applications and custom-
engineered solutions available:
• Multiple sense points
• Control systems
• Special sensor configurations
Call technical support: 877-582-3569.
HAZARDOUS AREA
6
7
59
60
57
56
SENSOR INTRINSICALLY SAFE FOR
CLASS I, DIV 1, GROUPS A, B, C, & D
SLIDING GLAND ½" NPT
(¾" NPT WITH
SELF TEST OPTION)
½" OD SHAFT, 316 SS
LASER ENGRAVED SCALE
⅝" OD TIP, TEFLON CABLE 2/C SS INTERLOCKING ARMOR QUICK
CONNECT CORROSION-RESISTANT CONNECTORS
AT BOTH ENDS. STANDARD LENGTHS 15, 25, AND
50 FT. LONGER LENGTHS OPTIONAL.
5-7/16"
4-1/16"